
BLOCK 152 LOTS 25 & 26
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

MOON-TISON CHELSEA T
715 S 7TH STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0152-0250

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1001.00

05/22/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 212,500 0 0 212,500

STANDARD
2

110,778
4,936

212,500
328,214
51,340

276,874
HX HB 50,722

226,152
328,214

0

310,937

2463/1737 5/21/2021 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYDE HELEN V & KATHY 

MOON-TISON CHELSEA 

2133/1709 7/14/2017 WD Q I 01 157,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TACKETT CARRIE JEAN

RYDE HELEN V & KATH
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20032762 STOCKADE FENCE 1,000 03/26/2003

983678 NEW CONSTR 0 05/06/1998

2022HX Base Yr

715 S  7TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0100 01 1,119 113.7910 113.79 127,331 1998 1998 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1998 1,050 103,948

FOP 152 30 1998 46 4,554

FST 42 55 1998 23 2,277

1,244 1,119 110,778

BAS=[YR=1998] W19 FST=[YR=1998] W7 S6 E7 N6 $ S6 W7 S36 E4
FOP=[YR=1998] S8 E19 N8 W19 $ E22 N42 $ .

BAS
1998

19

6

7

36

4

22

42

FST
1998

7

6

7

6

FOP
1998

8

19

8

19

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 838.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 3,976

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 60.00 60.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 960

4,936

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,250.00 4,250.00 212,500


